—CS

ELECTRONICS

GET CONNECTED

PRODUCT CHANGES: DATA UPDATE
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DATA UPDATE (1/1)

Part number
VW146B1/D1
VW190B1/H1
FR111B1/D1
FR111B1/D1

FR111B1/D1

HY148DH

OP073BL/DL
OP073BL/DL
OP073BL/DL

SE045B1/D1

VW146B1/D1
VW190B1/H1
SE045B1/D1

VW146B1/D1
VW190B1/H1
VW146B1/D1
VW190B1/H1
VW146B1/D1
VW190B1/H1

OP077B1/D1

OP077B1/D1

Manu
facturer

Audi
Audi
Ford
Ford

Ford

Hyundai
Nissan
Opel
Renault

Seat
Seat
Seat
Seat
Seat
Seat
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Toyota

Toyota

Newsletter archive: www.ecs-electronics.nl/newsletter-archive

Model

A3 Sportback (8Y)
A3 Sportback (8Y)
Ecosport

Fiesta Active

Fiesta VII

110
Interstar NV400
Movano

Master

Leon IV

Leon IV

Leon IV

Leon IV Sportstourer
Leon IV Sportstourer
Leon IV Sportstourer
Octavia IV

Octavia IV

Octavia IV Combi
Octavia IV Combi
Proace City

Proace City Verso

Body type

5 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback
SUV

5 drs hatchback

5 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback

Chassis
Chassis
Chassis

5 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback
Estate

Estate

Estate

5 drs hatchback
5 drs hatchback
Estate

Estate

Delivery Van

Delivery Van

Year

04/2020

04/2020

02/2018-

04/2018-

07/2017-

01/2020-
03/2010-
03/2010-
03/2010-
04/2020-

04/2020-

04/2020-

04/2020-

04/2020-

04/2020-

04/2020-

04/2020-

03/2020-

03/2020-

12/2019-

12/2019-
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Remarks

Added in existing towbar
wiring kit
Added in existing towbar
wiring kit
Added in existing towbar
wiring Kit
Added in existing towbar
wiring kit
Added in existing towbar
wiring kit

Added in existing towbar
wiring kit
Added in existing towbar
wiring Kit
Added in existing towbar
wiring kit
Added in existing towbar
wiring kit
Added in existing towbar
wiring kit
Added in existing towbar
wiring Kit
Added in existing towbar
wiring kit
Added in existing towbar
wiring kit
Added in existing towbar
wiring kit
Added in existing towbar
wiring Kit
Added in existing towbar
wiring kit
Added in existing towbar
wiring kit
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